May 12 2024 (15:22) India Rail Info

B W N =

0 N o Ui

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Gorakhpur - Hyderabad Special Fare SF Special/02576 - SF - SCR
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to GTNR/Gomti Nagar (Lucknow)
4h 21m - 261 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Gorakhpur Junction 08:30 0 | 0 60
Gonda Junction 11:00 11:05 5m |0 |1 152 |76
Barabanki Junction 12:15 12:20 5m |0 |1 241 |39
Gomti Nagar 12:51 12:53 2m [0 |1 [261 |45
(Lucknow
Lucknow City 13:07 13:12 5m 1 272 |10
Aishbagh Junction 13:28 13:38 10m |0 |1 274 149
Kanpur Central 15:05 15:10 5m |0 |1 345 |59
Pokhrayan 16:10 16:12 2m |0 |1 404 125
Orai 16:35 16:37 2m |0 |1 452 |58
VGL Jhansi Junction 18:35 18:45 10m 1 566 |63
Bina Junction 21:10 21:15 5m |0 |1 719 |79
Bhopal junction 23:00 23:05 5m |1 |1 858 |58
Itarsi Junction 00:40 00:50 10m |2,3 (2 949 |51
Nagpur Junction 06:40 06:45 5m |2 |2 1248 |64
Balharshah 10:00 10:05 5m |1 |2 1456 (91
Manchiryal 11:30 11:32 2m |0 |2 1585 |72
Peddapalli Junction 11:58 11:59 im |0 |2 1616 |60
Kazipet Junction 13:15 13:17 2m |3 |2 1691 |77
Secunderabad Junction 15:00 15:05 5m [0 |2 1823 |7
Hyderabad Deccan 16:20 56 |2 1832 |-
Nampally

May 12 2024 (15:22) https://indiarailinfo.com

118
118
127
120
141
258
411
405
329
309
346
159
227
286
536
506

NER
NER
NR

NER

NER
NER
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
CR
CR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR




